
1

5
0:52

1:40

3

7

3:00

2

6
3:00

1:00

4

8

1

2

2:27

6

3

1:00

4

1:43

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

022|000

3.
TH/SV Harpersdorf Geiß, Volker

7

10

1.

8
Steinberg, Herbert

BY/ Sportfreunde Harteck München

ST/ FSV 1895 Magdeburg

NW/ DJK Altendorf 09 Essen

Steinberg, Herbert

3.
NW/DJK Altendorf 09 Essen

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Hinterleitner, Wolfgang

Barbian, Wolfgang

Geiß, Volker

Laitinen, Jukka

Hinterleitner, Wolfgang

Lobitz, Waldemar

Steinberg, Herbert

A

B

Laitinen, Jukka

TH/ SV Harpersdorf

Steinberg, Herbert

Barbian, Wolfgang SA/ JJC-Heusweiler

Laitinen, Jukka BE/ BC RANDORI Berlin

Geiß, Volker

1

Lobitz, Waldemar

6 Judoka

Laitinen, Jukka

Hinterleitner, Wolfgang

Hinterleitner, Wolfgang

011|001

000|100

Geiß, Volker

001|101

5

Laitinen, Jukka

-90 kg
13.April 2019 - Maintal
Frauen und Männer Ü30M7

SA/JJC-Heusweiler

001H|001

ST/FSV 1895 Magdeburg

Lobitz, Waldemar

TH

SA

ST

NW

BY

BE

11

001|102

Barbian, Wolfgang

Steinberg, Herbert

Barbian, Wolfgang

9

Lobitz, Waldemar

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Lobitz, Waldemar

6

100|013

3

4

2
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